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No.
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No.
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DNS

83

84

51

No.

1

2

3

82

28

85

Event 5 - LTSS Pee Wee M 100 meters Finals

Final A

Oliver Chamberlain

Walter Henderson-King

Tariq Elattaoui

Event 6 - Junior E F 300 meters Finals

Event 4 - LTSS Pee Wee F 100 meters Finals

Final A

Katherine Garske

Dakoda Quant

Gabbi Pearson

Elenore Macky

Event 3 - Pee Wee M 100 meters Finals

Final A

Oliver Widmark

Final A

Adam Garske

Event 2 - Pee Wee F 100 meters Finals

Final A
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Competition 

results

Event 1 - LTSS Tiny Tot M 100 meters Finals

John Rose Oval, Roseville MN, Dec 7 - 9 2018
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No.

1
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5

6

7

77

72

19

44

50

58

46

Event 11 - Junior D M 500 meters Finals

Event 10 - Junior D F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Sofia Bieber

Lindsay Smart

Skylar Van Horne

Maya Kemp

Ella Cagle

LAUREN LI

Rebecca Bieber

Elise Stave

Event 9 - LTSS Junior E M 300 meters Finals

Final A

Sam Chamberlain

Eliah McCormick

Jonathan Gaysue

Final A

Max Weber

Aydan Dark

Sam Thompson

Event 8 - LTSS Junior E F 300 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

Olivia Krawchuk

Piper Arcand

Event 7 - Junior E M 300 meters Finals
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57

42
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No.

1 152

No.

Beth Prendergast

Event 15 - LTSS Tiny Tot M 400 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Ethan Vandenberg

Andrew Yan

Richard Xiong

Duncan Smart

Chase Witty

Event 14 - Special Needs F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Kennedy Campbell

Rachel Spridzans

Event 13 - Junior C M 500 meters Finals

Final A

Adam Buchwald

Carl Shobe

Aaron Riehl

Ezra Campbell

Adam Groven

Patrick Kosel

Erik Kulbacki

Event 12 - Junior C F 500 meters Finals
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Final A

Oliver Chamberlain

Walter Henderson-King

Tariq Elattaoui

Event 20 - Junior E F 400 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Katherine Garske

Dakoda Quant

Gabbi Pearson

Event 19 - LTSS Pee Wee M 400 meters Finals

Event 17 - Pee Wee M 400 meters Finals

Final A

Oliver Widmark

Event 18 - LTSS Pee Wee F 400 meters Finals

Event 16 - Pee Wee F 400 meters Finals

Final A

Elenore Macky

Adam Garske
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Final A

Sofia Bieber

Lindsay Smart

Skylar Van Horne

Ella Cagle

Maya Kemp

LAUREN LI

Rebecca Bieber

Event 25 - Junior D M 400 meters Finals

Event 23 - LTSS Junior E M 400 meters Finals

Final A

Sam Chamberlain

Eliah McCormick

Jonathan Gaysue

Event 24 - Junior D F 400 meters Finals

Event 22 - LTSS Junior E F 400 meters Finals

Final A

Elise Stave

Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

Olivia Krawchuk

Piper Arcand

Event 21 - Junior E M 400 meters Finals

Final A

Max Weber

Sam Thompson

Edward Nagel
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Event 28 - Junior C M 800 meters Finals

Final A

Ethan Vandenberg

Richard Xiong

Andrew Yan

Duncan Smart

Chase Witty

Beth Prendergast

Event 27 - Junior C F 800 meters Finals

Final A

Kennedy Campbell

Rachel Spridzans

Final A

Adam Buchwald

Carl Shobe

Aaron Riehl

Ezra Campbell

Adam Groven

Patrick Kosel

Erik Kulbacki

Event 26 - Special Needs F 400 meters Finals

Final A
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Event 34 - Junior E F 200 meters Finals

Final A

Olivia Krawchuk

Piper Arcand

Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

Katherine Garske

Dakoda Quant

Gabbi Pearson

Event 33 - LTSS Pee Wee M 200 meters Finals

Final A

Oliver Chamberlain

Walter Henderson-King

Tariq Elattaoui

Final A

Oliver Widmark

Event 32 - LTSS Pee Wee F 200 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Elenore Macky

Event 31 - Pee Wee M 200 meters Finals

Event 29 - LTSS Tiny Tot M 200 meters Finals

Final A

Adam Garske

Event 30 - Pee Wee F 200 meters Finals
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Sofia Bieber

Lindsay Smart

Skylar Van Horne

Ella Cagle

LAUREN LI

Rebecca Bieber

Maya Kemp

Event 39 - Junior D M 600 meters Finals

Final A

Sam Chamberlain

Eliah McCormick

Jonathan Gaysue

Event 38 - Junior D F 600 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Elise Stave

Event 37 - LTSS Junior E M 200 meters Finals

Event 35 - Junior E M 200 meters Finals

Final A

Max Weber

Aydan Dark

Sam Thompson

Event 36 - LTSS Junior E F 200 meters Finals
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No. Final A

Event 41 - Junior C F 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Kennedy Campbell

Rachel Spridzans

Event 42 - Junior C M 1000 meters Finals

Event 40 - Special Needs F 600 meters Finals

Final A

Beth Prendergast

Final A

Adam Buchwald

Carl Shobe

Adam Groven

Aaron Riehl

Patrick Kosel

Erik Kulbacki

Ezra Campbell
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Event 46 - Junior D F 300 meters Finals

Final A

Oliver Widmark

Event 45 - Junior E M 500 meters Finals

Final A

Max Weber

Aydan Dark

Sam Thompson

Final A

Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

Olivia Krawchuk

Piper Arcand

Event 44 - Pee Wee M 500 meters Finals

Final A

Ethan Vandenberg

Richard Xiong

Andrew Yan

Duncan Smart

Chase Witty

Event 43 - Junior E F 500 meters Finals
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Final A

Ethan Vandenberg

Andrew Yan

Duncan Smart

Richard Xiong

Chase Witty

Event 50 - Special needs F 300 meters Finals

Final A

Final A

Kennedy Campbell

Rachel Spridzans

Event 49 - Junior C M 300 meters Finals

Event 47 - Junior D M 300 meters Finals

Final A

Adam Buchwald

Carl Shobe

Aaron Riehl

Adam Groven

Ezra Campbell

Patrick Kosel

Erik Kulbacki

Event 48 - Junior C F 300 meters Finals

Sofia Bieber

Ella Cagle

Maya Kemp

Skylar Van Horne

LAUREN LI

Lindsay Smart

Rebecca Bieber
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No. Final A

Event 53 - Junior E M 600 meters Finals

Final A

Max Weber

Aydan Dark

Sam Thompson

Event 54 - Junior D F 800 meters Finals

Event 52 - Pee Wee M 600 meters Finals

Final A

Oliver Widmark

Beth Prendergast

Event 51 - Junior E F 600 meters Finals

Final A

Stella Bickham-Okoniewski

Olivia Krawchuk

Piper Arcand

 12/9/2018 10:50:13 PM 



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

77

72

44

50

58

19

46

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

88

43

89

17

63

27

55

No.

1 152 Beth Prendergast

Event 57 - Junior C F 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Adam Buchwald

Carl Shobe

Adam Groven

Aaron Riehl

Ezra Campbell

Patrick Kosel

Erik Kulbacki

Event 56 - Special needs F 800 meters Finals

Final A

Sofia Bieber

Lindsay Smart

Maya Kemp

Ella Cagle

LAUREN LI

Skylar Van Horne

Rebecca Bieber

Event 55 - Junior D M 800 meters Finals
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Event 58 - Junior C M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Ethan Vandenberg

Andrew Yan

Richard Xiong

Duncan Smart

Chase Witty

Final A

Kennedy Campbell

Rachel Spridzans
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